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< 4.00" < < < 1.357 | 21.00~ | 0.10~ | 0.20" Cu
1 | S21014 03Cr21Ni IMoCuN R
0. 04 6. 00 1.00 | 0.035 | 0.008 | 1.70 | 22.00 | 0.80 | 0.25 | 0.1070.80
< < < < < 1.00~ | 21.507 < 0.18~
2 022Cr22Ni2N -
0.030 | 2.00 1.00 | 0.035 | 0.008 | 2.80 | 24.00 | 0.45 | 0.26
< 1.20 1. 40 < < 4.50" | 18.00~ | 2.50~ | 0.05~
3 | $21953 | 022Cr19Ni5Mo3Si2N N N -
0. 030 2.00 2.00 | 0.030 | 0.008 | 5.20 19.00 | 3.00 | 0.12
< < < < < 3.00~ | 21.50~ | 0.05~ | 0.05~ Cu
4 | $23043 | 022Cr23Ni4MoCuN R
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< < < < < 4.507 | 21.007 | 2.50" | 0.08"
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0. 030 2. 00 1. 00 0.030 | 0.008 6. 50 23.00 3.50 0. 20
< < < < < 4.507 | 22.007 | 3.00" | 0.14~
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0. 030 2. 00 1. 00 0.030 | 0.008 6. 50 23.00 3.50 0. 20
< < < < < 5.507 | 23.007 | 3.00" | 0.207 Cu
8 S25203 022Cr24Ni7Mo4CuN N
0. 030 1. 50 0. 80 0.035 | 0.008 8. 00 25.00 5.00 0.35 | 0.50 3.00
< < < < < 5.507 | 24.007 | 1.207 | 0.14~
9 S22553 022Cr25Ni6Mo2N -
0. 030 2. 00 1. 00 0.030 | 0.008 6. 50 26. 00 2.00 0. 20
Cu
< < < < < 5.50 | 24.007 | 2.50" | 0.10" | 0.2070.80
10 | S22583 | 022Cr25Ni7Mo3WCuN
0. 030 1. 00 0.75 0.030 | 0.008 7.50 26. 00 3.50 0. 30 W
0.1070. 50
< < < < < 6.007 | 24.007 | 3.007 | 0.24" | Cu<0.50
11 | S25073 022Cr25N17Mo4N
0. 030 1.20 0.75 0.035 | 0.008 8. 00 26. 00 5.00 0.32 PRE=41
< < < < < 4.507 | 24.00" | 2.90" | 0.107 Cu
12 | S25554 03Cr25Ni6Mo3Cu2N N
0. 04 1.50 1. 00 0.035 | 0.008 6. 50 27.00 3.90 0.25 1.50 2.50
Cu0.5071.
N N N N 00
< < < < < 6. 00 24. 00 3.00 0.20 N
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16 022Cr29Ni6Mo2MnN Cu<0. 80
0. 030 1. 50 0. 80 0.030 | 0.008 7.50 30. 00 2.60 0. 40
Cu
< < < < < 6.00" | 24.007 | 2.50" | 0.24™ | 0.2070.80
17 022Cr25N17MoWCuN
0. 030 1. 00 0. 80 0.030 | 0.008 8. 00 26. 00 3.50 0.32 W
1.5072. 50
Cu
8 022Cr25Ni7TMo4WCu?2 < < < < < 6.50" | 24.00 | 3.00" | 0.237 | 1.2072.00
N 0. 025 0. 80 0. 80 0.025 | 0.002 8. 00 26. 00 4. 00 0.33 W
0.8071. 20
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